Student's Name

Alternate $4.00

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Taco Salad or PB]

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Wed Jan. 1 Thurs Jan. 2 EriJan. 3
Mon. lan 6, 2025 Tues. Jan 7, 2025 Wed Jan 8 2025 Thurslan g 2025 EriJan 1020325
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Chicken Nuggets Hot Dog Rice Hamburgers(cheese) Cheese Pizza
Corn Nachos /Cheese Piccadillo Tomato, Lettuce, Side Salad
Mashed Potatoes Pudding, Drink Sweet Platanos Cheese, Corn Yogurt
Cookie, Drink Drink Drink Orange Slices, Drink Drink

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Alternate $4.00

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Alternate $4.00
Chicken Ceasar Salad or PB.

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Chef Salad or PBJ

Drink Drink Drink Yogurt, Drink
Mon Jan. 13 Tues Jan. 14 Wed Jan. 15 Thurs Jan. 16 FriJan. 17
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Mdain Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Mac & Cheese Chicken Sandwich Moro Cuban Sandwich Homemade
Green Beans Fries Meatballs Corn Cheese Pizza
Garlic Toast Veggies w/dip Breadsick Orange Slices Side Salad
Pudding, Drink Cookie, Drink Fruit, Drink Drink Yogurt

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Drink Drink Drink Yogurt, Drink
Mon Jan. 20 Tues Jan. 21 Wed Jan. 22 Thurs Jan, 23 Fri Jan, 24
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Chicken Tenders Yellow Rice W/Vegtables Corn Dogs Homemade
No School Green Beans Bread Roll Tator Tots Cheese Pizza
Mashed Potatoes Pudding Peaches Side Salad
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Cookie, Drink Drink Drink Yogurt

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink
Yogurt, Drink

Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Yogurt, Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Alternate $4.00

Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Drink Drink Drink Yogurt, Drink
Mon Jan. 27 Tues Jan. 28 Wed Jan. 29 Thurs Jan. 30 Fri Jan. 31
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Grilled Cheese Homemade White Rice Spaghetti/ White Alfredo FIELD DAY
Sandwich Cheese Pizza Piccadillo Sauce ,Meatballs Hot Dogs
Fries Side Salad Pudding Garlic Toast Chips, Cookie
Peaches, Drink Yogurt Drink Cookie, Drink Drink
Alternate $4.00 Drink

Alternate $4.00
Free Lunch Children & Staff
Drink

Grade:

18 Lunches In January
$72.00

Daily Lunches are $4.00
check, cash or debit

Ice Cream is a school
Fundraiser and payment cannot
be included with lunch money.

Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY

Chips, snacks and
individual drinks; .50 cents each

HAPPY NEW YEAR 2025
WELCOME BACK ST JOSEPH FAMILIES!
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January is a time of quiet and new
beginnings - is the perfect time
to reflect on how you want to live
your life.
wary is the perfect time to refocus
on your priorities and set goals.
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| Think Positive Words
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